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BSIH Krefeld Pinguine

2 : 5

BSIH SKA St. Petersburg

1:2 | 1:2 | 0:1

National League B
National League B Freundschaft
Donnerstag, 18.08.2011 17:15
20126115000139

Spielort
St. Jakob-Arena
- Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Michael Küng (5)
Daniel Wirth (74)

Linienrichter
Roman Kaderli (49)
Daniel Zosso (76)

Spielverlauf
Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

BSIH Krefeld Pinguine BSIH SKA St. Petersburg

1. Drittel

02:30
EQ / 0:1 - Kruchinin Alexey 
Petrov Alexey

EQ / 1:1 - Shvidki Denis 
Nicholat Lawrence , Milroy Duncan

06:31

Akdag Sinan  (2 Min / Crosscheck) 09:47

09:59
PP1 / 1:2 - Thoresen Patrick 
Afinogenov Maxim

11:45 Rybin Maxim  (2 Min / Behinderung)

Hager Patrick  (2 Min / Halten) 14:38

15:59 Koltsov Kirill  (2 Min / Hoher Stock)

2. Drittel

20:47
EQ,GWG / 1:3 - Weinhandl Mattias 
Klimenko Gleb

EQ / 2:3 - Dück Alexander 
Hager Patrick , Verwey Roland

21:22

Tepper Marvin  (2 Min / Halten) 23:09

26:00 EQ / 2:4 - Fyodorov Fyodor

Dück Alexander  (2 Min / Behinderung) 30:48

Langkow Scott  (OUT) 40:00

Kovacic Danijel  (IN) 40:00

3. Drittel

Nicholat Lawrence  (2 Min / Beinstellen) 48:47

Pavlikovsky Richard  (2 Min / Behinderung) 51:17
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Akdag Sinan  (2 Min / Hoher Stock) 52:04

57:17 Nepryaev Ivan  (2 Min / Halten)

58:59 SH1 / 2:5 - Artyukhin Evgeny
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Team-Lineups
Captain  1. Torhüter

BSIH Krefeld Pinguine BSIH SKA St. Petersburg

Goalie Goalie

37 - Langkow Scott (1st)
6 - Kovacic Danijel

31 - Stepanek Jakub (1st)
40 - Shikin Dmitry

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

50 - Pavlikovsky Richard
77 - Trepanier Pascal
72 - Dück Alexander
34 - Sonnenburg Kyle

11 - Milo Dusan
32 - Nicholat Lawrence
8 - Akdag Sinan
33 - Zerressen Pascal

52 - Semenov Alexey
6 - Denisov Denis
5 - Vishnevsky Vitaly (C)
47 - Petrov Alexey

4 - Koltsov Kirill
73 - Grebeshkov Denis
77 - Vorobyev Dmitry

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

86 - Pietta Daniel
40 - Methot Francois
10 - Driendl Andreas
89 - Ticar Rok

41 - Thoresen Patrick
9 - Martensson Tony
13 - Nepryaev Ivan
15 - Kucheryavenko Alexandr

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

24 - Blank Boris
14 - Shvidki Denis
52 - Hager Patrick
19 - Endrass Michael

23 - Vasiljevs Herberts (C)
15 - Milroy Duncan
81 - Verwey Roland
36 - Tepper Marvin

11 - Prucha Petr
83 - Klimenko Gleb
39 - Rybin Maxim

61 - Afinogenov Maxim
80 - Weinhandl Mattias
44 - Artyukhin Evgeny
19 - Fyodorov Fyodor

Andere
91 - Berdyukov Georgy92 - Kruchinin Alexey

Head Coach
Rick Adduono

Head Coach
Milos Riha

Absenzen
Abwesend, Verletzt

Absenzen
Abwesend, Verletzt
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 Player Stats 2011/2012
BSIH Krefeld Pinguine - BSIH SKA St. Petersburg, Donnerstag, 18.08.2011 17:15, St. Jakob-Arena, 
20126115000139, National League B (28.01.2016 09:37)

No Spieler Pos G A A1 A2 PTS PIM Total
8 Akdag Sinan Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 4
10 Driendl Andreas Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Milo Dusan Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Shvidki Denis Stürmer 1 0 0 0 1 0
15 Milroy Duncan Stürmer 0 1 0 1 1 0
19 Endrass Michael Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Vasiljevs Herberts Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Blank Boris Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Nicholat Lawrence Verteidiger 0 1 1 0 1 2
33 Zerressen Pascal Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Sonnenburg Kyle Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Tepper Marvin Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 2
40 Methot Francois Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Pavlikovsky Richard Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 2
52 Hager Patrick Stürmer 0 1 1 0 1 2
72 Dück Alexander Verteidiger 1 0 0 0 1 2
77 Trepanier Pascal Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0
81 Verwey Roland Stürmer 0 1 0 1 1 0
86 Pietta Daniel Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 Ticar Rok Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2 4 2 2 6 14

24.05.2020 09:00
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 Goalie Stats 2011/2012
BSIH Krefeld Pinguine - BSIH SKA St. Petersburg, Donnerstag, 18.08.2011 17:15, St. Jakob-Arena, 
20126115000139, National League B (28.01.2016 09:37)

No Spieler GA SVS SA SVS% MIP GAA PIM
37 Langkow Scott 4 0 0 - 40:00 6 0
6 Kovacic Danijel 1 0 0 - 20:00 3 0

24.05.2020 09:00
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 Player Stats 2011/2012
BSIH Krefeld Pinguine - BSIH SKA St. Petersburg, Donnerstag, 18.08.2011 17:15, St. Jakob-Arena, 
20126115000139, National League B (28.01.2016 09:37)

No Spieler Pos G A A1 A2 PTS PIM Total
4 Koltsov Kirill Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 2
5 Vishnevsky Vitaly Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Denisov Denis Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Martensson Tony - 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Prucha Petr Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Nepryaev Ivan Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 2
15 Kucheryavenko Alexandr - 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Fyodorov Fyodor Stürmer 1 0 0 0 1 0
39 Rybin Maxim Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 2
41 Thoresen Patrick - 1 0 0 0 1 0
44 Artyukhin Evgeny Stürmer 1 0 0 0 1 0
47 Petrov Alexey Verteidiger 0 1 1 0 1 0
52 Semenov Alexey - 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 Afinogenov Maxim Stürmer 0 1 1 0 1 0
73 Grebeshkov Denis Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 Vorobyev Dmitry Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0
80 Weinhandl Mattias Stürmer 1 0 0 0 1 0
83 Klimenko Gleb Stürmer 0 1 1 0 1 0

Total 4 3 3 0 7 6

24.05.2020 09:00
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 Goalie Stats 2011/2012
BSIH Krefeld Pinguine - BSIH SKA St. Petersburg, Donnerstag, 18.08.2011 17:15, St. Jakob-Arena, 
20126115000139, National League B (28.01.2016 09:37)

No Spieler GA SVS SA SVS% MIP GAA PIM
31 Stepanek Jakub 2 0 0 - 60:00 2 0
40 Shikin Dmitry 0 0 0 - 00:00 - 0

24.05.2020 09:01
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 Team Stats 2011/2012
BSIH Krefeld Pinguine - BSIH SKA St. Petersburg, Donnerstag, 18.08.2011 17:15, St. Jakob-Arena, 
20126115000139, National League B (28.01.2016 09:37)

Stats BSIH Krefeld Pinguine BSIH SKA St. Petersburg
PIM Total 14 6
PIM 1P 4 4
PIM 2P 4 0
PIM 3P 6 2
PPT 05:21 10:20
PKT 10:20 05:21
PP OP 3 7
PPG 0 1
PP% 0.00 14.29
PP GA 1 0
PK SI 7 3
PK GA 1 0
SHG 0 1
PK% 85.71 100.00

24.05.2020 09:01


